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23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46

304
331
330
341
349
351
347
354
320
316
350
339
340
329
319
314
306
363
352
338
308
325

313

307
335
328
362
336
326
310
302
324
312
309
315
361
345
334
311
332
333
348
305
364
366
321

CARUSO STEPHANE
SATGER SYLVAIN
CELLIER SEBASTIEN
COLLIN FABRICE
KERBARH VINCENT
PODVIN SEBASTIEN
DESAI ENUGERRAND
MOIROUD FRANCOIS
SCHNEIDER FRANCK
RAVOT FREDERIC
MAS CAMILLE
LEROUX PASCAL
PROUST CAROLINE
COMACLE GERARD
JIMBERT CLEMENT
CASTELLS NICOLAS
CHANAL JOSSELIN
BROUSSE STEPHANE
BROSSARD CEDRIC
MOLY ANNE LYSE
DUMORTIER NICOLAS
JOURNET WILLIAM

DESPROGES GOTTERON
CYRIL

LEYNAUD LUDOVIC
ROUSSELLE BENOIT
DEROCH SYLVAIN
HARTBROT MARINE
NIELACNY FABIEN
NEVES DAVID

ORIOL MARTIN
DELAMARE FREDERIC
LOURDAUX THOMAS
VIRY XAVIER

PUZIN JONATHAN

DE VADDER FILIPE
LEICK EMILIA

ENAUD PHILIPPE
FERNANDEZ ANDRE
SUSINI DAMIEN
LECOMTE VINCENT
PONSERO JULIEN
HALGRAIN JEROME
BRESSAND AMAURY
MOUDOUD JEAN LUC
PETER MORA

MAS MARTINEZ JEAN LOUIS

743874

1897429

1957999
1883888

1779770

ARTILLEURS DE PARILLY
AFAFEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

AFAFEYZIN-VENISSIEUX
VAULX EN VELIN TRIATHLON

AFAFEYZIN-VENISSIEUX
AFAFEYZIN-VENISSIEUX
FOULEE VOURLOISE
FOULEE VOURLOISE

ASPMR

ASVEL TRIATHLON

TRAILOUTDOOR 69

FOULEE VOURLOISE

CASCOLATHLETISME
FOULEE VOURLOISE

CVT JTEKT TEAM

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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02:14:12:33
02:32:37:51
02:33:44:79
02:34:13:97
02:34:31:65
02:36:02:11
02:37:16:31
02:37:45:04
02:39:01:14
02:39:27:62
02:40:04:69
02:41:53:17
02:41:53:36
02:43:07:67
02:50:31:23
02:53:15:57
02:54:31:44
02:55:49:72
02:56:33:98
02:56:35:79
02:57:16:50
02:58:02:88

02:58:05:06

02:58:33:82
02:58:41:82
02:58:57:66
03:00:43:54
03:00:49:28
03:04:20:55
03:05:08:74
03:06:45:51
03:08:53:59
03:09:42:20
03:09:47:85
03:09:52:34
03:10:00:46
03:14:37:74
03:15:23:74
03:17:41:86
03:17:57:90
03:19:03:01
03:20:08:79
03:21:12:06
03:21:53:58
03:21:53:95
03:26:34:85

VEM(1)

SEM(1)
SEM(2)
VEM(2)

VEM(3)

VEM(4)

SEM(3)
SEM(4)
VEM(5)

SEM(5)
SEF(1)

VEM(6)

SEF(2)

VEM(7)

SEM(6)
VEM(8)

SEM(7)
VEM(9)
VEM(10)
VEF(1)

VEM(11)
VEM(12)

VEM(13)

VEM(14)
VEM(15)
VEM(16)
SEF(3)
SEM(8)
SEM(9)
SEM(10)
VEM(17)
SEM(11)
SEM(12)
SEM(13)
SEM(14)
SEF(4)
VEM(18)
VEM(19)
SEM(15)
VEM(20)
SEM(16)
SEM(17)
VEM(21)
VEM(22)
SEM(18)
VEM(23)

H(1) 14.30
H(2) 12.58
H(3) 12.48
H(4) 12.45
H(5) 12.42
H(6) 12.30
H(7) 12.20
H(8) 12.17
H(9) 12.07
H(10) 12.04
F(1) 11.99
H(11) 11.86
F2) 11.86

H(12) 11.77
H(13) 11.25
H(14) 11.08
H(15) 11.00
H(16) 10.92
H(17) 10.87
F@3) 10.87
H(18) 10.83
H(19) 10.78

H(20) 10.78

H(21) 10.75
H(22) 10.74
H(23) 10.72
F(4) 10.62
H(24) 10.61
H(25) 10.41
H(26) 10.37
H(27) 10.28
H(28) 10.16
H(29) 10.12
H(30) 10.11
H(31) 10.11
F(5) 10.10
H(32) 9.865
H(33) 9.826
H(34) 9.712
H(35) 9.699
H(36) 9.645
H(37) 9.593
H(38) 9.542
H(39) 9.510
H(40) 9.510
H(41) 9.294

15/10/2017 12:41

00:00:00
00:18:25
00:19:32
00:20:01
00:20:19
00:21:49
00:23:03
00:23:32
00:24:48
00:25:15
00:25:52
00:27:40
00:27:41
00:28:55
00:36:18
00:39:03
00:40:19
00:41:37
00:42:21
00:42:23
00:43:04
00:43:50

00:43:52

00:44:21
00:44:29
00:44:45
00:46:31
00:46:36
00:50:08
00:50:56
00:52:33
00:54:41
00:55:29
00:55:35
00:55:40
00:55:48
01:00:25
01:01:11
01:03:29
01:03:45
01:04:50
01:05:56
01:06:59
01:07:41
01:07:41
01:12:22
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YAKA 32KM

47 301 MOLARD ALINE 1611178 S/IL FRANCHEVILLE AC 03:28:44:53 VEF(2) F(6) 9.198 01:14:32
48 353 MALLOGGI PHILIPPE 1572232 S/L FRANCHEVILLE AC 03:28:44:63 VEM(24) H(42) 9.198 01:14:32
49 344 RODARIE NICOLAS 1578296 S/L FRANCHEVILLE AC 03:28:44.68 VEM(25) H(43) 9.198 01:14:32
50 368 COUSIN OLIVIER 03:31:14:55 VEM(26) H(44) 9.089 01:17:02
51 303 VIVET ROMARIC 03:33:07:40 VEM(27) H(45) 9.009 01:18:55
52 337 DUPREZ SAMUEL 03:35:09:50 SEM(19) H(46) 8.924 01:20:57
53 318 PERRIN LILIAN 03:35:23:54 VEM(28) H(47) 8.914 01:21:11
54 317 YVES CORBAT 03:35:53:68 VEM(29) H(48) 8.893 01:21:41
55 342 PUYGRANIER MARCEL SO TRAILLYON 03:41:08:42 VEM(30) H(49) 8.682 01:26:56
56 346 PIRET FREDERIC 03:41:08:73 VEM(31) H(50) 8.682 01:26:56
57 343 PONCET GEORGES 680121 S/L FRANCHEVILLE AC 03:44:38:09 VEM(32) H(51) 8.547 01:30:25
58 369 DE PASQUALE ANGELO 04:06:39:41 VEM(33) H(52) 7.784 01:52:27

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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22KM

1 237 BEREZOWSKITOMASZ 01:44:45:58  SEM(1) H(1) 12.60  00:00:00
2 226 CHATAING SEBASTIEN 01:46:12:71  SEM(2) H(2) 1242 00:01:27
3 227 CHAMBERLAND GREGORY 2009719 ENTENTE SUD LYONNAIS* 01:47:41:82  SEM(3) H(3) 12.25  00:02:56
4 179 ABDELKRIM CAMEL 2016272 ?’ELRF,\?A\T(,%RZ'E';?\T COURR ESL 01:48:01:44  SEM(4) H(4) 1222 00:03:15
5 228 MARCON JOEL 01:49:10:12  VEM(1) H(5) 12.09  00:04:24
6 192 DE SAINT JEAN NICOLAS FOULEES DE BEAUREGARD 01:51:13:84  SEM(5) H(6) 11.86  00:06:28
7 254 REYNARD NICOLAS 01:54:25:93  VEM(2) H(7) 1153 00:09:40
8 217 RICHARD ERIC SANG POUR SANG SPORT 01:55:16:45  VEM(3) H(8) 1145  00:10:30
9 154 GANDON ANDRE 01:55:25:26  VEM(4) H(9) 1143 00:10:39
10 151 LERICHONNE THEO 1984423 CASCOLATHLETISME 01:55:28:19  SEM(6) H(10) 1143 00:10:42
11 183 PECORARO DAVID FOULEE VOURLOISE 01:55:44:49  VEM(5) H(11) 1140  00:10:58
12 184 BERENGER NICOLAS 01:55:44:98  SEM(7) H(12) 1140  00:10:59
13 155 SAVINEL PHILIPPE CVT JTEKT TEAM 01:56:29:44  VEM(6) H(13) 1133 00:11:43
14 163 DURAND LUC CORPS 01:57:23:94  VEM(7) H(14) 1124  00:12:38
15 197 CASANAVE FLORIAN 01:57:48:50  VEM(@8) H(15) 1120  00:13:02
16 180 MONOT ERIC 01:58:04:35  VEM(9) H(16) 1118  00:13:18
17 251 PORTE FRANCIS 01:58:27:42  VEM(10) H(17) 1114 00:13:41
18 231 BLIND VINCENT 01:58:32:83  SEM(8) H(18) 1113 00:13:47
19 194 PETER BASTIAN 01:58:43:84  SEM(9) H(19) 1111 00:13:58
20 216 DARRE IRENE 01:58:52:62  VEF(1) F(1) 11.10  00:14:07
21 188 SALBIN JEAN-LUC OZON COURIR 01:59:13:76  VEM(11) H(20) 11.07  00:14:28
22 189 BORGHINADINE OZON COURIR 01:59:13:90  VEF(2) F(2) 11.07  00:14:28
23 236 BERAUD MURIELLE OZON COURIR 01:59:53:54  VEF(3) F(3) 11.01  00:15:07
24 223 MARLIER LOUIS 01:59:53:70  VEM(12) H(21) 11.01  00:15:08
25 209 CHAPUIS JEAN CHARLES 02:00:31:51  VEM(13) H(22) 10.95  00:15:45
26 152 FEIX LAURENT 02:01:50:13  VEM(14) H(23) 10.83  00:17:04
27 185 ROCHETTE JULEN 02:01:59:39  SEM(10) H(24) 10.82  00:17:13
28 186 MONTHILLER VICTOR 02:02:12:61  SEM(11) H(25) 10.80  00:17:27
29 156 LARDELLIER ALEXANDRA 02:02:38:21 SEF(1) F(4) 10.76  00:17:52
30 255 ASTOLFIFREDERIC 02:02:47:14  VEM(15) H(26) 10.75  00:18:01
31 247 MORELL THERRY 02:04:56:68  VEM(16) H(27) 10.56  00:20:11
32 211 SANOUILLET MARC OZON COURIR 02:05:11:09  VEM(17) H(28) 10.54  00:20:25
33 182 DUCCESCHIVINCENT 02:05:44:08  SEM(12) H(29) 1049 00:20:58
34 175 MOREAUXJULIEN 02:06:14:01  SEM(13) H(30) 1045  00:21:28
35 249 SOYERE BERNARD 02:06:33:96  VEM(18) H(31) 1043 00:21:48
36 165 ROKIBAABDELKADER AS PETERCEM 02:06:49:96  VEM(19) H(32) 1040  00:22:04
37 157 MARTELSTEVEN 02:07:20:77  VEM(20) H(33) 10.36  00:22:35
38 167 ANDRE THOMAS 02:07:35:72  SEM(14) H(34) 10.34  00:22:50
39 212 AGUS CELINE OZON COURIR 02:07:53:15  VEF(4) F(5) 10.32  00:23:07
40 206 VIALLETON FRANCK 02:08:09:71  VEM(21) H(35) 10.30  00:23:24
41 164 VALIORGUE DAMIEN 895562 COURIR EN EMBLAVEZ 02:09:29:21  VEM(22) H(36) 10.19  00:24:43
42 193 RIDEAUSTEVEN 02:09:35:24  SEM(15) H(37) 10.18  00:24:49
43 177 SPANNAGEL EMMANUEL 02:09:35:82  VEM(23) H(38) 10.18  00:24:50
44 230 EEH';%'?(E)'L\‘?EHOS 02:09:44:99  SEF(2) F(6) 10.17  00:24:59
45 158 BUTAUD MAXIME 02:10:29:97  SEM(16) H(39) 1011 00:25:44

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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46 207 HERNANDEZ LIONEL 02:11:01:07  VEM(24) H(40) 10.07  00:26:15
47 190 PAULETTO MATTHIEU 02:12:02:36  SEM(17) H(41) 9.997  00:27:16
48 222 RIVIERE JEAN MARIE COUREUR DE L,OUEST LYONNAIS 02:12:21:10  VEM(25) H(42) 9.973  00:27:35
49 169 GHAOUIMEHDI 02:12:22:89  SEM(18) H(43) 9.972  00:27:37
50 218 BELKIS-LECLERCQ CARINE 02:12:35:90 SEF(3) F(7) 9.956  00:27:50
51 201 DE ALMEIDANELSON 02:13:58:61  SEM(19) H(44) 9.853  00:29:13
52 253 RIVIERE MAXIME 02:14:42:23  SEM(20) H(45) 9.799  00:29:56
53 159 TRUCHET GEOFFRAY 02:15:30:73  SEM(21) H(46) 9.741  00:30:45
54 214 BARQUISSEAUANTHONY 02:16:20:30  VEM(26) H(47) 9.682  00:31:34
55 215 ORIOL PATRICK 02:16:20:36  VEM(27) H(48) 9.682  00:31:34
56 191 JCEAA,\\I/'_ECT,RSTOPHE SANS OBJET 02:17:56:68  VEM(28) H(49) 9.569  00:33:11
57 232 DUBOIS PASCAL 02:17:58:65  VEM(29) H(50) 9.567  00:33:13
58 196 ROUSSET RODOLPHE 02:18:06:90  VEM(30) H(51) 9.558  00:33:21
59 195 VIGERY JULIEN 02:19:36:89  VEM(31) H(52) 9.455  00:34:51
60 178 MOURET LAURENT 02:20:59:62  SEM(22) H(53) 9.362  00:36:14
61 219 TAUVEL CHRISTIAN 02:21:17:86  VEM(32) H(54) 9.342  00:36:32
62 198 LECLERCQ ARNAUD 02:21:45:01  VEM(33) H(55) 9.312  00:36:59
63 153 BROYER THIERRY 02:22:52:20  VEM(34) H(56) 9.239  00:38:06
64 202 GOITRE GILLES 02:23:17:95  VEM(35) H(57) 9.212  00:38:32
65 210 DURAND ANTHONY 02:23:18:05  SEM(23) H(58) 9.211  00:38:32
66 252 VAN HAESEBROGK MATHIEU 02:23:28:97  VEM(36) H(59) 9.200  00:38:43
67 246 SORNIN JEAN PIERRE 02:23:39:92  VEM(37) H(60) 9.189  00:38:54
68 248 NOIRY JEAN PIERRE 02:24:18:56  VEM(38) H(61) 9.147  00:39:32
69 160 MALFOY BRUNO 02:24:57:94  VEM(39) H(62) 9.106  00:40:12
70 224 FAVRE YANNICK 02:25:30:81  VEM(40) H(63) 9.072  00:40:45
71 220 MARCINIAK MARTINE 02:26:22:73 VEF(5) F(8) 9.018  00:41:37
72 234 COUTIN HERVE FOULEE VOURLOISE 02:26:35:52  VEM(41) H(64) 9.005  00:41:49
73 162 LUCET JEROME 02:26:36:09  SEM(24) H(65) 9.004  00:41:50
74 257 LEMARE ERIKE 02:27:54:27  SEM(25) H(66) 8.924  00:43:08
75 235 BRONDEL LAURENT MJC MONPLAISIR TRAIL 02:28:14:67  VEM(42) H(67) 8.904  00:43:29
76 170 MISERY PIERRE 02:28:32:56  SEM(26) H(68) 8.886  00:43:46
77 221 BAEZAMANUEL 02:28:49:63  VEM(43) H(69) 8.869  00:44:04
78 168 ARNAUD SEVERINE 02:32:57:27 SEF(4) F(9) 8.630  00:48:11
79 229 ALLARD LUDOVIC 02:35:25:00  SEM(27) H(70) 8.493  00:50:39
80 161 AGREGAN ERIC 02:36:51:62  VEM(44) H(71) 8.415  00:52:06
81 200 GARAY BEZANILLA SANDRA 02:43:15:81 SEF(5) F(10) 8.085  00:58:30
82 199 GUILLERMIC NICOLAS 02:43:16:27  SEM(28) H(72) 8.084  00:58:30
83 187 VALOIS ERIC LAFOULEE VOURLOISE 02:44:28:96  VEM(45) H(73) 8.025  00:59:43
84 256 BERTHET DANIEL 02:47:40:13  VEM(46) H(74) 7.872  01:02:54
85 176 GUISEPPINO CLEMENT 02:50:37:68  SEM(29) H(75) 7.736  01:05:52
86 203 JAMET MELODIE 02:56:20:83 SEF(6) F(11) 7.485  01:11:35
87 173 CEBIN MARIE-PIERRE 02:57:29:79 SEF(7) F(12) 7.437  01:12:44
88 172 DUCROS DIMITRI 02:57:30:28  VEM(47) H(76) 7.436  01:12:44
89 174 DE DONAALEXANDRA 02:57:56:88 SEF(8) F(13) 7.418  01:13:11
90 171 AURANGE MAXIME 02:57:56:92  SEM(30) H(77) 7.418  01:13:11
91 204 BOUSQUET FLORENCE 1586261 SIL FRANCHEVILLE AC 03:34:14:66 VEF(6) F(14) 6.161  01:49:29

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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YAKA™N 22KM

92 205 CHARLES PHILIPPE 1514960 S/L FRANCHEVILLE AC 03:34:17:67 VEM(48) H(78) 6.160 01:49:32

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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26

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35

36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45

69
124
126
63
36
142
147
148
84
143
122
53
a1
402
136

139
18
106
90
37
405
150
181
125

85

49
15

94

10
66
404

57

403
23
127
19
93
145
133
83
27
109

DUCHEZ FLORIAN
GUYOT JEREMY
PEILLON SEBASTIEN
PASSAVY ROMUALD
GARCIAORDONEZ VIRGILE
THOMAS YANN
MARTIN ERIC

CLAIR CHRISTOPHE
PILLON PATRICK
WITKOWSKIANTOINE
POIVEY GEORGES
CHEVALIER ROBIN
TORRES GREGORY
SAGOUMA MOHAMED
VELLAEMMA
ROUSSELET SOPHIE
SYLVESTRE FABIEN
CASCHETTACARLO
SERRAFREDERIC
PLASSE FLORIAN
GARCIA ORDONEZ MAHAUT
BENTAHRR TOUFFIK
ROBERT HUGUETTE
DONJON MARC
DROUIN DAVID

DESPROGES-GOTTERON
ALIZEE

ROESLER JOHN
TERNISIEN PASCAL
BEREAUX JULIEN
BOTTONE ALAIN
BEREAUX CLAUDE
ROUMANI GREGORY
FERREIRA DAMIEN
ALLALIABDELKADER

JACQUIER-VILLARD
CAROLE

LAGET SEBASTIEN
GUEYDAN EMMA
PERRIN BRUNO
CHAPUY OLIVIER
MASTNAK BERTRAND
BLACHE LUDOVIC
ODOL WAVIER
PONTON CYRIL
RONAT TOM

MUNOZ MICHEL

TERRE DE RUNNING
ATOUSPORTS ENDURANCE SHOP

1414644 CO SAINT FONS
LAFOULEE VOURLOISE

AMICALE LAIQUE DE GRIGNY

SANG POUR SANG SPORT
UNION MARINIERE DE VERNAISON

1806793 S/L PL PIERRE BENITE
OZON COURIR

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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SEM(1)
SEM(2)
SEM(3)
VEM(1)
ESM(1)
SEM(4)
VEM(2)
VEM(3)
VEM(4)
SEM(5)
VEM(5)
JUM(1)
SEM(6)
VEM(6)
JUF(1)
SEF(1)
SEM(7)
VEM(7)
SEM(8)
SEM(9)
SEF(2)
VEM(8)
VEF(1)
VEM(9)
VEM(10)

ESF(1)

VEM(11)
VEM(12)
SEM(10)
VEM(13)
VEM(14)
SEM(11)
VEM(15)
VEM(16)

VEF(2)

SEM(12)
SEF(3)
SEM(13)
VEM(17)
SEM(14)
SEM(15)
VEM(18)
VEM(19)
CAM(1)
VEM(20)

H(1)
H(2)
H(3)
H(4)
H(5)
H(6)
H(7)
H(8)
H(9)
H(10)
H(11)
H(12)
H(13)
H(14)
H(15)
F(1)
H(16)
H(17)
H(18)
H(19)
F(2)
H(20)
F(3)
H(21)
H(22)

F(4)

H(23)
H(24)
H(25)
H(26)
H(27)
H(28)
H(29)
H(30)

F(5)

H(31)
F(6)
H(32)
H(33)
H(34)
H(35)
H(36)
H(37)
H(38)
H(39)

15.94
15.53
15.36
15.27
15.05
14.70
14.66
14.66
14.66
14.50
14.30
13.94
13.90
13.74
13.52
13.43
13.34
13.31
13.06
12.85
12.60
12.48
12.23
12.18
12.11

12.07

11.96
11.94
11.88
11.85
11.75
11.69
11.63
11.61

11.56

11.53
11.51
11.50
11.48
11.48
11.46
11.44
11.42
11.20
11.15
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00:00:00
00:01:12
00:01:42
00:01:58
00:02:40
00:03:49
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12KM

46 408 RIETSCH VINCENT 01:05:00:00  SEM(16) H(40) 11.07  00:19:50
47 101 BELIN FABRICE 01:05:04:80  VEM(21) H(41) 11.06  00:19:55
48 51  MANGIONE JEAN-LUC 01:05:20:15  VEM(22) H(42) 11.02  00:20:10
49 64 KOEHL MORGANE 01:05:22:79 SEF(4) F(7) 11.01  00:20:13
50 119 BOUTAUD KAHENA 01:05:33:58 SEF(5) F(8) 10.98  00:20:23
51 105 GARNAUD CHRISTOPHE 01:05:33:64  VEM(23) H(43) 10.98  00:20:24
52 103 JENNY MATHIEU LES FOULEES DE BEAUREGARD 01:05:51:74  SEM(17) H(44) 10.93  00:20:42
53 40  FUGIT JEAN-LUC 01:06:10:64  VEM(24) H(45) 10.88  00:21:01
54 21  AFONSO MICHEL 01:07:13:60  SEM(18) H(46) 10.71  00:22:03
55 58  SILINSKIDIDIER 01:07:32:79  VEM(25) H(47) 10.66  00:22:23
56 11  TALAMON BEATRICE 01:07:33:02 VEF(3) F(9) 10.65  00:22:23
57 102 VITTAUT DAVID GRIGNY BASKET CLUB 01:07:46:62  VEM(26) H(48) 1062  00:22:36
58 123 SANZFABRICE 01:08:24:88  VEM(27) H(49) 1052  00:23:15
59 120 MANGON PASCALE 01:08:25:45 VEF(4) F(10) 1052 00:23:15
60 24  BLIN OLIVER 01:08:48:60  VEM(28) H(50) 10.46  00:23:38
61 141 LEBRETON FRANCOISE 01:08:52:04 VEF(5) F(11) 10.45  00:23:42
62 146 PORTIER PHILIPPE 01:08:53:59  VEM(29) H(51) 10.45  00:23:43
63 4 TRANCHAND FREDERIC 01:09:09:97  VEM(30) H(52) 10.41  00:24:00
64 131 BESSONERIC 01:09:23:41  VEM(31) H(53) 10.37  00:24:13
65 52  COLAS FREDERIC GRIGNY BASKET CLUB 01:09:23:45  VEM(32) H(54) 10.37  00:24:13
66 144 GRAFTIAUX FRANCK 01:09:32:26  VEM(33) H(55) 10.35  00:24:22
67 114 CORMER TOM 01:09:54:28 JUM(2) H(56) 10.30  00:24:44
68 32  PORTIER CORINNE 01:10:11:03 VEF(6) F(12) 1025  00:25:01
69 116 ROQUE LEA 01:10:13:54 ESF(2) F(13) 10.25  00:25:03
70 55  PASSAVY CANDICE 01:10:19:85 VEF(7) F(14) 1023 00:25:10
71 130 DOMENICHINI FABIEN 1910672 AFAFEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 01:10:27:25  SEM(19) H(57) 1022 00:25:17
72 44 GAUBY HENDRIKA 01:10:27:57 VEF(8) F(15) 1022 00:25:17
73 12 CLEMENCON ANNE-MARIE 01:10:43:11 SEF(6) F(16) 10.18  00:25:33
74 113 LECOEUR NICOLAS 01:10:57:39  SEM(20) H(58) 10.14  00:25:47
75 112 FABRE MARIE 01:10:57:71 SEF(7) F(17) 10.14  00:25:48
76 39 BOURDAROT PIERRE T238615 LES FOULEES VOURLOISES 01:11:10:29  VEM(34) H(59) 10.11  00:26:00
77 82 RAVOT PEGGY 01:11:16:80 SEF(8) F(18) 10.10  00:26:07
78 108 MORETTO LYDIE 01:11:42:31 VEF(9) F(19) 10.04  00:26:32
79 8  BEREAUX DOMINIQUE 01:11:46:74  VEM(35) H(60) 10.03  00:26:37
80 29  FOSSAT JEAN-CLAUDE 01:11:48:93  VEM(36) H(61) 10.02  00:26:39
81 43 CAMPONOVO JULEEN 01:12:06:52  SEM(21) H(62) 9.986  00:26:56
82 92  MOULAY VINCENT 01:12:15:92  VEM(37) H(63) 9.965  00:27:06
83 128 DESCOMBES MARIANNE 01:12:18:55 SEF(9) F(20) 9.958  00:27:08
84 30 SAUVAGEON CLEMENCE 01:12:34:36  SEF(10) F(21) 9.921  00:27:24
85 45 DELARBRE BORIS 01:12:40:13  SEM(22) H(64) 9.908  00:27:30
86 6 BEREAUXADRIEN 01:12:45:61  SEM(23) H(65) 9.896  00:27:35
87 135 VELLAGUYLAINE 01:12:58:39  VEF(10) F(22) 9.867  00:27:48
88 47  GOURDON JEAN-CLAUDE 925446 SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA 01:13:00:34  VEM(38) H(66) 9.863  00:27:50
89 56  VALOIS VIRG 01:13:15:554  VEF(11) F(23) 9.829  00:28:05
90 31  BURTIN GEORGES 01:13:32:37  VEM(39) H(67) 9.791  00:28:22
91 9  BEREAUXETIENNE 01:13:32:77  SEM(24) H(68) 9.791  00:28:23
92 129 TOMSON SOPHIE 1807175 AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 01:13:39:61  SEF(11) F(24) 9.775  00:28:29
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26
22
140
54
81
25
46
78
71
134
34
33
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137
87
20
14
73
16
77

88
118
(5
13
42
100

121

91
62
72
76
89
95
111
110
28
9
59
60
48
08
97

65
149

AUGER FANNY
GARNIER MARION
JACQUART ETIENNE
PITIOT EMMANUEL
BRAUNSTEFFER FLORENT
BUHAS GERALDINE
PUCHOL MARYLINE
GRANJON GILLES
COL EDOUARD
FAIVRE CELINE
PELLEVOIZIN FRANCK
BERTANNIER PHILIPPE
FAVRE LUCILE

FAVRE BENOIT

AGIER RACHEL
CHAPUY JANINE
BROSSARD HELENE
PALOMBO CHRISTIAN
TERNISIEN CARINE
DELOIN THOMAS
FAVARD CAROLINE
REOCREUX LUCILE
WERY FABRICE

JOSE DOMINIQUE
SAUVAN AUDREY
GOMEZ MICHAEL
BELIN FLORENCE

HOSPITAL GUSTEMS
CAROLE

CROCKER SONIA
ORIOL CHRISTINE
DUPEUBLE AURE
TRAYNARD GWENAEL
VASLET ALINE
GOURDON MARIE-CELINE
MERCIER CLAIRE
CASTAGNET SYLVAIN
RONAT THIERRY

ARPI JEAN-MICHEL
SILINSKI REMY
VALENCIA SOFIA
GOURDON MONIQUE
ORIAS AGATHE
DESVIGNES CLOTHILDE
LISSONNET ESMERALDA
ROCHARD SYLVIE
BAYARD DANIEL

1583369

551533

12KM

AFAFEYZIN-VENISSIEUX

LES DAHUS DU RHONE

SAINT NAZAIRE OLYMPIQUE SA

Votre temps est precieux : Vos résultats des la fin de I'épreuve >>>
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YAKA™N 12KM

139 35 EBERSVILLER DELPHINE 01:30:08:29 VEF(28) F(52) 7.988 00:44:58
140 104 GUTTON EMELINE 01:30:33:90 SEF(22) F(53) {29518 00:45:24
141 67  GOBET PATRICK 01:30:34:17 VEM(51) H(88) 7.949 00:45:24
142 79  CHAIZE ANTOINE 01:30:43:50 SEM(32) H(89) 7.936 00:45:33
143 74  REMILLY FABRICE 01:30:43:51 VEM(52) H(90) 7.936 00:45:33
144 80 RAMAGE AUDREY 01:34:01:73 SEF(23) F(54) 7.658 00:48:52
145 61 CHAVANET CAROLE 01:34:48:78 SEF(24) F(55) 7.594 00:49:39
146 70  MAS NADINE 1768963 AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 01:37:09:73 VEF(29) F(56) 7.411 00:52:00
147 68 COMPAGNON PATRICIA 1937685 AFAFEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 01:37:37:40 VEF(30) F(57) 7.375 00:52:27
148 117 TROUSSON ORLANE 01:37:37:68 ESF(3) F(58) 7.375 00:52:28
149 99 FABRE REGINE 1495591 AFAFEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 01:39:36:00 VEF(31) F(59) 7.228 00:54:26
150 107 BOUMAIZA SABRINA 1922677 AFA FEYZIN-VENISSIEUX 01:43:18:55 SEF(25) F(60) 6.969 00:58:08
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